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2018 Finisher Certificate

Name:
Division:
Overall Place:
Place in Gender:
Place in Division:

Finish Time:

Swim:
Bike:
Run :

Event: Sprint Tri
Steve COX

00:12:48
00:45:20
00:20:07

01:20:14
Ages 50 - 54
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